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
Pottery Barn style lthr sofa/loveseat, new in
crate. $1250. GREAT VALUE! 240-372-6691

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT. NOVEMBER 19, 2005

9:30 AM
400+ CARS, P/Us,

SELLING FOR
P.G. County, WSSC, & OTHERS
15 BLAZER, 20 VANS,

AND CROWN VICS
SOLD TO THE

HIGHEST BIDDER
REGARDLESS OF PRICE

TERMS: Cash, cashiers check and $500 refundable
deposit.

EVERYTHING SOLD
“AS IS WHERE IS”

Buyers fee on all items. Everything must be paid in
full 30 minutes after the last item is sold.

No children under 16 years old.
No registration after 9:30am
Registration starts at 7:30am

Held at:
COLONIAL AUCTION SERVICES, INC.

13200 OLD MARLBORO PIKE
UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772

(301)627-7575
Or visit on the web at:

www.colonialautoauction.com
REED & BARTON STERLING SILVER

3 piece tea/coffee set. Pattern: Hampton Court
Shield 663. Excellent cond. $1950. OBO.
703-362-6627 or 703-777-7799.
SIL SPG Sat 8-4 & Sun 10-2 13833 Turnmore Rd.
—Hsehld & furn, beds, pots, pans lugg, lawn mow-
ers, tools, books, pictures, micrw, file cab, dishes,
linens, freezer, wash/dry & much much more.

The Cutting Edge Hair Studio
7408 Livingston Rd, Oxon Hill Md
Daily Specials! Nov.7 thru Jan.2
Specilizing In Spiral Wet Sets

Call Teresa 301-567-7000
WEB MASTER—Avail at reasonable prices, Web Site
Designs of any type, & PC Troubleshooting. www.-
webartizan.biz 571-235-1650

$$$ Redskins/Ravens $$$—$$$$ Buying Redskins
& Ravens tix for all home games. 202-439-5756
202-345-0511

REDSKINS EZ TO 50 YD
www.everyticket.com

MC/VISA/AMEX 703-924-7005
REDSKINS*WIZARDS*CAPITALS

BON JOVI*BILL COSBY*AEROSMITH
301-985-6250

www.greatseats.com
SKINS/RAVENS/WIZARDS/WICKED
*Sports *Theatre * Concert Tickets

Best Internet Prices*Buy/Sell
www.everyticket.com

703-922-7401

ADOPT A CAT/KITTEN—Vet checked. Call Feline
Foundation.

703-920-8665 www.ffgw.org
Boston Terriers—Minature Registered Health Cert.
703-989-7513
CORAL - Live Rock, Inverts. One of the largest

selections ofmarine fish in the metro area.
703/242-0553

VIENNA AQUARIUM & PETS
DOBERMAN PUPS—AKC, red/blk, 6 wks, tails
docked, ears cropped, ready 11/26/05. Cash dep.
req. $750. Call 301-559-1955
Germ Shep pups—Top European working lines,
bred for detection bombs/drugs/personel protec-
tion. Discriminating buyer .540-955-2970
LAB PUPS—AKC. Yellow. M/F. shots. wormed. vet
checked. 11 wks old. raised w/5 kids. $300
301-730-4465
MIN PIN—Spunky blk/tan Ms, 4mo, $350; red f. 12
wks, $500. 301-748-2180
Mixed Breed Pups—Shots $100-$200
540-955-1841 or 540-247-9274
POODLE PUPS TOYS & MINIS—M/F, shots now/or
dep for Christmas. $350-$500. 540-895-9830
POODLE — Std, AKC, 1 f., blk, 8 wks, dewrm., 1st
shot, ready now. 410-721-7036
Poodles STD AKC—$500 & up BLK ,WHT & BLK,
WHT & BR 410-775-7676
POODLES/TOY—M’s, brindle, apricot, and tri-color.
$400. 1 very tiny red M $500. Registered, 1 yr health
guaranteed. 540-967-3275
PUG PUPS— AKC, Fawn, Shots/Wormed. Adorable
& friendly. Health guar. $500. 804-694-0575
YORKIE PUPS —From small parents, Ms-$900 Fs-
$1000. Located: Philippi WV, Can arrange delivery

304-457-6158 or 304-669-3144.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All advertisements for the sale or
rental of dwelling units published in
Express are subject to the federal
Fair Housing Act, which makes it
illegal to advertise “any preference,
limitation, or discrimination be-
cause of race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national
origin, or intention to make any
such preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination.” State law forbids dis-
crimination based on factors in
addition to those protected under
federal law.
Express will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertising for real
estate which is in violation of
the law. All persons are hereby
informed that all dwellings ad-
vertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

u

ABLE TO AFFORD, YET DENIED? — Apts avl.
DC/MD/VA. TH avl. Sil. Spg Near Metro.
Call The Right Place, 888-813-5689.

ADAMS MORGAN/DUPONT CIRCLE
THE ENVOY APARTMENT HOMES

2400 16th St NW.
Special on 1BR Apts

1st Full Month Free & 6 Months
Free Parking

Fall Into Your New Home Today
Live In The Lifestyle You Deserve

Studio from $1150 & 1BRs from $1225
2-BR from $1750

Live in elegance at a beautiful
historical Apartment Home offering w-w carpeting,
onsite laundry, guest suite, valet drycleaning and
shoe repair. Office hours - Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm, Sat.,
10am-4pm. Call
Today! 202-387-2500 or visit us at

www.apartments.com/envoy
And enjoy your new home today

Sorry No Pets
ALEX/$2100—Huge penthouse condo, 2BR+den,
2½BA, EIK, fpl, 60’ balc. etc.Lux. bldg., Van Dorn
Metro. Avl. now. Call Karrina,
TB REALTY 703-370-8670
ALEX $800 - $1050 LONGVIEW TERRACE
1 & 2BR in nice & quiet community, nr King St. Metro.
w/w carpet, ceil fans, ac, d/w, patio, balcony, prkg.

Call 703-200-3182
ALEX/EDSALL RD—Beaut condo. 2BR 1BA. $1495.
Deposit required. Laundry rm & elec incl. No credit
check. 703-362-5176 Shan;703-231-3817
ALEX—New TH, 3BR, 2+2BA, $1750. 703-731-4600
nhebiz.com
ALEX—Nr Van Dorn Metro. $700 ea:Mst BR in TH
w/FBA & tub. Bsmt RM w/FBA & wlk-o.
703-945-8126
ALEX/OLD TOWN — 1BR, No pets, oak flrs,W/D.
$1025. 703-850-2313
ALEX/STONEYBROOKE AREA—4BR, 2FBA SFH, 1
car garage, mins. from Metro, Rt 1, Kingstowne & Ft.
Belvoir, bus stop at door. Excel cond. Avail. immed.
$1850. Call Muzaffar, 703-644-0745
ALEX— View of Old Town. 2 BR condo. $1500/mo.
Sect 8 welcome. 571-243-7843, Better Homes Rlty
Alexandria

APARTMENTS FROM $695
Dogs Welcome

Maximum Income Guidelines Apply
1 Person $37,500 2 People $42,840
3 People $48,240 4 People $53,580
THE FIELDS OF ALEXANDRIA 866-528-9803
*restrictions apply
ALEXANDRIA EHO

FALL RENT SALE!
Up To $400 Off Of Your 1st Full

Month’s Rent On All 1 & 2BR Apts.
$99 Sec Dep (w/ apprvd credit)

$19 Application Fee!
Large apts w/ d/w, ac, internet, pool, more!

Meadow Woods Apartments
3308 Lockheed Blvd 703-768-7600
Anacostia/Section 8 OK—Newly renovated. 5BD,
1.5BA.Large Kitchen. Near metro. Call 301.455.4850
Anacostia/Section 8 OK—Newly renovated. 5BD,
1.5BA.Large Kitchen. Near metro. Call 301.455.4850
Apartments—(4) 1 to 3 bdrm-Catonsville VICTO-
RIAN on about 1ac. w/CARRIAGE HOUSE for storage.
lovely GARDENS. circular driveway w/Parking in
rear, minutes to I-95. $875 to $1375. E-mail syl-
vieb4@ comcast.net or call 410-227-6200
ARL—3 Lvl Brick TH. 3BR. 2 full BA. patio. hdwd flrs.
new carpet. new paint. 3 mins from Metro.
$1950/mo. Call Claudia Sanchez,
703-222-8666 or 703-963-2829

ARL/CLARENDON/LYON VILLAGE
—Charming Dutch Col, Brand New Kit, 2 Lrg BR, 2
BA, Den, & Unfin bsmnt. CAC, W/D. No Pets/Smkng.

$2900 mo + Utl. 202-271-8085
ARL/Crystal City—4BR, 4½BA, 2 car gar. Walk to
metro. $3400/mo. American Homes, 703-241-1212
ARL N.—$1695. 3-BR 2 full BA, at park, nr Ballston,
good credit, 2 yr lease. 301-648-7111.
ARL N— 2 blks to Courthse Metro/Clarendon.
Just renv’d 3 BR, 1 BA hse. New kit w/granite
countertops, lge deck, $2395/mo.

Wlk to Whitlows
Sean 703-625-1319

ARL N— 2 blks to Courthse Metro/Clarendon. 1
BR, 1 BA. Just renov’d. New kit w/granite counter-

tops, $1495/mo. Call Sean 703-625-1319
ARL N —3BR, 2BA, 2 fpls, attach. gar., cac, granite,
RR, 2 blks Metro/Whitlow’s. Excel. schls/park. 1712
N Highland St. $2,800. Own/Agt.
ARL N— Less than 1 mi to Ballston Metro. Lge 4 BR,
2 BA newly renov’d hse. Lge fnc’d bkyd, $2695/mo.
Call Sean 703-625-1319
ARL N— Less than 1 mi to Ballston Metro. 1BR, 1BA.
Newly updated unit w/ new kitchen. $1225.
Available Dec 1. 703-625-1319
ARL N—-walking distance to Metro & shopping.
Close to Key Bridge & Rt. 66. 2 BR’s, $1350, all utils &
prkg incl.1 year lse. No dogs. 703-527-1991
ASHBURN - $1995. — 1 yr old TH, 3BR, 2.5BA,
2-CAR GAR, short term ok. Call 703-821-8251.
United Realty
BETH $1850
3BR, 3BA 2lvl condo, In Gables of Tuckerman.

Call Abiola 301-802-6475
BETH—5BR SFH, nice back yard.

$3200/mo. 301-365-2036
BETH/Parkside—Avail. now. Lg 1BR; metro. No
smk/pets. $1100 inclds utils/prkg. 301-641-0770.
BETHESDA CONDO $1350 301-581-9322
Very lge vacant 2BR, 1BA, huge balc, secure bldg,
gar space, across Montgomery Mall, good public
transp. Call Carole or Elliott PRT Properties
BETHESDA/NIH/Montg Mall Area— 1BR apt in TH.
Pvt entr. $895. 301-905-6501.
BOWIE/NR Busline—All the space you’ll ever need,
5BR, 3BA, LR, FR, DR, wl-o bsmt, $2100.
301-352-3305.
BOWIE—Rooms for rent. $150/$275 a week.

Call 301-814-1300
BROOKLAND $1900

Beautifully Renovated
3 bd/2 ba Hardwood floors, liv/din rm, a/c, w/d, fin.
bsmt. Walk to Metro. Avail. Dec./Jan. No pets.
202-557-8136.
BURKE/SPGFLD—Shannon Sta., TH, 3-BR 3½-BA,
W/D, no pets, $1600. 9014 Mulvaney Ct.
703-978-0743

CAP HGTS— 5BR/2BA newly renovated hse. w/d,
Avl 11/1 $1875. Sec 8 OK 202-360-9438.

CAP HGTS—6411 Walker Mill Rd. Newly renov,
quiet/spac. CAC, cabl, $150/wk shr utils.

202-270-7814
CAP HGTS/LANHAM—Rms for Rent. Cable,

$160/wk. 202-330-7265
CAP HILL—Walk to Metro, Union Station Capitol
3BR,2BA, security, cable & internet ready, new
kitchen 202-812-2205
Capital Heights EHO

Holiday Special!
1&2BRs from $729

$500 Off December Rent
$99 Security Dep w/ Apprvd Credit!

All utils incl. Mins from Metro, convenient loca-
tion. Comfortable floor plans.

1525 Elkwood Lane Capital Heights, MD 20743
301-773-6462

Capitol Hill—Lux 2BR 2BA Fpl W/D CAC D/W patio.
Gourmet kit. w/SS & granite. In historic Lenox
School. Wlk to Metro, Capitol, Estrn Mkt $2200.
202-330-2092
Centreville—3BR 1.5BA Thse.avail. immed. $1400
call 703-263-1581. Sec. 8 welcome.
CENTREVILLE/STONEGATE — 2BR, FPL, W/D, close
to Metrobus, $1260/mo. Call 703-217-6574.
CH CH/Kenwood Forest—2BR, 2BA TH, fplc, deck,
prkng. Cls to metro & shops. Pets welcome.
$1900/mo. For appnt call: 301-598-1647

Cheverly, MD
Save $100 per Month

plus 1 Month Free!
All Utilities Included

Cheverly Terrace
6407 Landover Rd

1-888-833-5572
M-F 8-5, Sat 10-5

CLINTON/Boniwood—3BR, 3BA, EI kit, avail 12/1.
Open for Inspection Sat 12-4. call 301-390-5121

Denied an apt due to credit?
301-306-0175 or visit
www.eliasconsultinggroup.com
DUP/NEARLY NEW—2BR, 1BA on Primo Mews
block, 1100 s.f., avl. immed., $2100. 202-841-8200
Dupont Circle $2000

SPECT Dupont, Lux 1BD 1.5 BA
Entire 1st FL of gorgeous 1870s brownstone in heart
of Dupont. 1000+ sq ft, 10 ft ceilings, massive bay
window, hard wood floors, ornate crown moldings,
WFP, W/D, CAC, lots of light

917-838-0272
ELLICOTT CITY $2150

MUST SEE
This lovely townhouse is loaded with upgrades.

• - 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths
• - Spacious living room, large kitchen
• - Upgraded carpet
• - Convenient location
• - Extra room in bsmt
• - Nice neighborhood and backyard

Open saturdays and sundays.
CT JP OR ERIC

240-375-4581 202-277-2417
FAIRFAX/CENTREVILLE—New spac 2BR+den apt.
$1199/mo incl utils & CATV. 703-863-0989
FAIRFAX/CENTREVILLE—New Pulte home, frt brk,
4BR, 2FB/2HB, 2 car gar. $2295/mo. 703-863-0989
FAIRFAX—Close to Vienna Metro. 5BR 3 flr TH.

703-980-1734.
FAIRFAX CO.—Many rentals. All prices. Call Phil,
703-425-6894.

Re/Max Regal
FALLS CHlf —Timberlane Condo, 2BR 1BA, hdwd
flr, $1200 703-527-2879
Falls Church

1/2 MONTH FREE!*
Nationally Rated Schools

Large Dogs Welcome
Apartments from $890

Max. Income Guidelines Apply 1 Person $37,500 2
People $42,840 3 People $48,240 4 People $53,580

The Fields of Falls Church
(877) 300-9285
FALLS CHURCH/Tysons—Luxury 1BR condo, near
Metro. $1350. 703-981-3888
FORESTVILLE EHO

1BR from $630
2BR from $755
3BR from $955

Near Bus/Metro/Shopping
Student/Millitary Discounts

1-877-587-6706
FORESTVL—1BR fr $789; 2BRs $934; w/d, cac, d/w,
w/w crpt., controlled entry; renov; playgrnd. Must
pay elec. Avl. 11/1. Call 301-735-2322. PARKLAND
VILLAGE.
FREDERICKSBURG-4BR, 3½BA, lawn care. 1 mi-I95.
4.5mi-VRE. Smoke Free. $2200 + Dep.
540-785-9653
FREDERICKSBURG-4BR, 3½BA, lawn care. 1 mi-I95.
4.5mi-VRE. Smoke Free. $2200 + Dep.
540-785-9653
FT TOTTEN— 2BR, 1BA,AC, secure building, Near
Metro, utils inc. $1080/mo. EHO 240-832-2553
FT WASH—Spac 4BR TH, 2 FBA, 2 HBA, full sz w/d,
w/w crpt, fpl, jacuzzi, fin bsmt, newly painted, conv
schls/shopg/on bus rte. Sec 8 welcome. $1825.
301-369-9199.
GAITH/MV— $1525. 4 fin’d lvls TH w/loft, ready
now! Tom 301-529-0526.Bennetts Real Estate,

EHO
Gaithersburg/Rockville— Lge 1 & 2 BR, util incl.
Also furn’d apt. West Deer Park residence welcome.
Nr Metro & bus, mall. Great loc, balc, lots of clsts
(some walk-in), bargain! 301-948-0087.

GEO’TWN—Charming, renov. 3BR,
2.5BA TH, garden patio. 30th & Q St., NW. Avail

immed. $3800+utils. Call Harmon, 202-329-6001.
GERMANTOWN $1600 mo.
3 BR, 2 BA, 3 lvl TH w/ Deck. Beaut. Kit w/ SS Appls.

1-888-276-2071 Extension 70. 24 hr rec msg.
GERMANTOWN—3BR 2BA newly refin TH. w/w
crpt. granite counter tops. pvt patio. end unit. nr
shopping/Rt 355 & I-270. pool & tennis. Avl imm.
$1500/mo. 301-379-2342

STUFF

TICKETS

PETS

RENTALS



Classifieds

GERMANTOWN—Nice 3-lvl TH 3BR, 2½BA, Nr 270,
avail 12/1. $1400/mo. 301-972-2099
GLENNDALE— Remod 6BR/3.5BA, SFH,alarm sys-
tem w/w & hdwd flrs, Garage, Jacuzzi, $2,600/mo.
240-643-7627
GLOVER PARK—4-BR, 2 bath. 2138 37th St NW.
$2900. Morris Mgmt. Inc. 202-667-3000
GREAT FALLS — SFH, 3 lvl, 4BR, 3BR, Sun rm,FR, RR,
wood Fp, 1 Ac. lot. Immed occup $2495.
703-532-3509
HAYMARKET, VA — Golf course view, Lux SFH,
$2700. 703-627-2828
HAYMARKET, VA/Piedmont—Shrt trm rental wel.
4BR/3½BA SFH. Never lived-in. Fully fin bsmt w/ FB
w/ poss. 5th BR. Lge kit w/ granite cntrtps., SS appls.,
hdwd flrs & Morning Room w/ Paladian wind.
$2,250/mo. Avail immed. Vicki Martin,
703-915-4380.
HERNDON— BRAND NEW CONDO.
4 lvl 3 BR, 2½ BA, gar, W/D, frpl, deck, rec rm, free
cable. $1950/mo. 571-434-6777
HERNDON- TH, end unit, 3 lvls, 3BR, 2½BA, w/d,
fin’d wlk out bsmt, gas heat, $1500+utils.
703-323-7048
HYATTSV—Beaut. 4 BR, 2 BA SFH, hdwd flrs, cac,
new BA & kitch, fenced yard, quiet n’hood, nr
greenline metro $1675/mo 301-864-6352
HYATTSV/Nr Hill Rd—4 BR, 1½ BA Rambler.
Avail 12/1 $1800+ utils 202-421-3514
Hyattsville EHO

INcredible Specials!
1 MONTH FREE*

IF YOU APPLY BY 11/20
No Application Fee and
$99 security deposit*
(with approved credit)

1 & 2BR apt homes. Large living rooms, spacious
closets, carpet or hardwood floors, convenient to

Metrobus. All utilies included!
Hurry...Call Today!

Edmonton Station 888-706-6613
5360 Quincy Place

*Move by 12/1/05
HYATTSVILLE EHO

All Utilities Included!
No Application Fee!

$99 Security Deposit!*
1 & 2BRs available

2 blocks to
West Hyattsville Metro

301-559-6702
*With apprvd credit, restrictions apply
Hyattsville Near Metro EHO

1 & 2BR starting from $729
$19 App. Fee. $99 Security

Deposits w/approved credit!
All Utilities Included!

Minutes from U of Maryland!
University City Apts 301-434-2414
KENS—Gorgeous 2BR, 1BA, new crpt Nr metro.
$1050/mo. 301-949-9056
LANDOVER EHO

INCREDIBLE SPECIALS!
Apply by 11/20 and get

1 MONTH FREE*
Free Application and

$99 Security Deposit* (w/ apprvd credit)
2BRs starting at $820

Pets Welcome!
Hurry...Call Today!

Eaton Square
301-773-3210 or 301-927-3721

*Move by 12/1/05
Langley Park

Villas At Langley
Incredible value!

Close to University of Maryland and PG Plaza with
spacious 1,2, and 3 bedroom floor plans.
• Se habla Espanol
• Eat-in kitchens with separate dinning rooms
• Plush wall-to-wall carpeting/hardwood floors
• Dishwasher
• Balcony/ patio

Call or come in to this is incredible value.
301-439-2111

LARGO—3-BR 2-BA condo, $1650, Jacuzzi, all
amens. 301-627-3077
LARGO/NEW TH, 3BR, 2½BA—1 car gar., cls. to
Metro/Largo Town Center. Bsmt w/fpl.$2600.
410-900-7510

LAUREL
Classy New 1BR Apt.

W/D in unit, Sunken LR, Close to MARC train, & Much
More. Priced Right! Please Call 240-286-8988
LAUREL/Russett—4BR,3½BA TH, 3 lvls, $2000 Abi-
ola 301-802-6475
McLEAN—Gorg. loft apt, CATV, Internet, incl utils
$2200. 703-528-1374
MT. PLEASANT/17th & Newton Sts NW
Newly renov. 1 BR apt. nr. Rock Creek Park. New
kitchen, w/w carpet, parking avail. $850 Plus Elec.-
VISTA MGMT. CO. 202-462-6614
MT PLEASANT—Light-filled studio apt in small
friendly bldg., w/w, W/D, D/W, a/c, $775 mo incl
water & ht. Avl. 12/1. 202-462-6766 appt.
Mt. Pleasant $1750

Charming 2 Bedroom/1 Bath
Ground-level apt (NOT bsmnt). Off-street parking,
w/d/dw, 1 window & 1 floor AC unit, back deck,
shared yard. On Irving btwn 17th & Mt. Pleasant,
near bus & train. For more info call 202-232-7167.
NE—2004 Rosedale. 2 & 4BR apt, newly renov, new
appls, w-w carp, nr stadium, Sec 8 wel. $1200 &
$2300. Call Marlon 202-321-8535.

NE/BEAUTIFUL—3BR, 1½BA, semi-furn, clean TH,
nr Metro, quiet nghbrhd,$1695/mo. 202-255-6123
NE/TRINIDAD — NR Gallaudet, Newly renov 3BR,
2BA, lge back yard, $1600. 202-399-2215
NEW MARKET—Frederick Co. Lg. 4-BR 3½-BA SFH,
3100 sq ft, on the golf course in great community.
$2200/mo + dep. 301-865-2860
N.W. $950+Utilities
Charming convenient 1BR 1BA NO PETS, NO SMOK-
ING. PMSI 301-587-0800
NW/1150 K St—Brand new 2 BR, 2 BA, 1 parking.
$2550/mo +utils. Immediate occupancy!

Call 301-674-6266
NW/219 Upshur St—lg effic apts, hwd flrs, sep. din.
rm., Metro, laundry rm, wlk-in closets $575.
DELWIN REALTY 301-577-7917
NW — 4BR SFH, near metro, $2900.

301-365-2036
NW—Cozy 2 BR unit, Nr Metro. $1250/mo, sec 8
welcome. Call 301-793-3663
NW/LOGAN E—Newly renov. Conv to trans &
shppg. Efficiency $775. Small 1BR $850
202-289-4909
NW/Petworth—2BR $845 hrdwd flrs. walk to metro
301-471-8567
OAK HILL/HERNDON $2,395 Beaut all brick 4 BR, 3
BA home on ½ acre. Huge MBR w/frpl + frpl in LR &
RR, sunrm w/skylights, 2 car gar, Mins to Toll Rd, rent
w/opt poss. Promax Mgmt 703-642-5683 ext 20
OAKTON/FAIRFAX $2600

Great Location with 1 Acre Land
Spacious & Bright, New Painting/Carpet, Riding
Lawn Tractor, Conv. to Vienna Metro, I66/Fairfax
County PKY, No Pets, No Smokers, LEO at
443-280-1854
OLNEY- $1700+ utils. 4BR, 3½BA end unit TH. Frpl,
hwdflrs, w/d, deck, backs to woods. 301-774-0110
Oxon Hill EHO

1,2,3BRs. All utilities included.
Near Southern Ave Metro. Spacious floorplans.

Pet friendly community! Call for specials.
Forest Hills (866) 394-2064. EHO

Oxon Hill $1675
Beautiful Duplex Close to Metro

4BR/2BA Brick duplex avail. immediately. New
kitchen, CAC, w/w carpeting, washer/dryer Sec.
dep. + refs required. Call 301-943-2267.
PALMER PARK/7701 BENDER RD
Spac. 4BR, 1½ ba, no bsmt. Sec. 8 ok. $1400/mo. Call
202-829-0123

PG CO & MONTGOMERY CO.
RENT TO OWN-Several prop avail. Sml down pymt.
req’d. Credit problems ok. Call 1-888-276-2071.
24hr rec. msg.
•Hyattsville 3br, 1ba, $1300 ext 17
•Germantwn 3br, 2ba, $1600 ext 86
•Laurel 5br, 3ba, $2250 ext 85
RESTON/LAKE ANNE—Spac 4 lvl TH, 3BR, 2.5 BA, lg
kit, fam rm, den, vaulted ceils, carport, lake access.
$1600/mo. 703-304-4208
RESTON/Town Center—1BR/1BA brand new
condo., avail immed. $1,150/mo. 240-645-2889
RIVERDALE—2-BR, w/w crpt, balc., laundry, D/W,
hwd flr, close to Metro. $900-925. Plus electric.
DELWIN REALTY 301-577-7917
ROCKVILLE—SFH. 4BR 3F BA. Walk to Courthse/
Metro/shop ctr. Just renov ac. w/d. $1600.
301-983-8001.
SE—1 BR/1 BR + Den from $625-$690; 2BR from
$725 to $780 if move in prior to ‘06. CAC, W/W cpt,
Off st Pkng, Walk to Green Line Metro. Income

Restrictions. Please Call 202-562-3200
SE— 1825 P Street. 1BR enclosed porch, sec
building, hrwd fls, laundry rm, near Metro. $635 +
elec. Delwin Realty 301-608-3703 ext105
SE/295&Bolling AFB

FINAL LEASING!
1BR+Den $699

Hurry..only a few left!
• Central AC/heat
• New Wall to Wall Carpet
• New Kitchens/w dishwasher
• New Baths
• New Windows
• Intercom Entry
• Laundry Fac. & Much More!

River Hill
Apartments

Call for Details
2942 2nd Street
202-747-5074

CIH Properties Inc. EHO
SE—3BR, 2BA, den, $1,800;
2BR, 1BA. $1,200. 202-237-8488.

SE-CASCADE PARK APTS

4256 4th St, SE. 5 Bldg, 132 Unit Community.
Extensive renov underway. New Mgmt. Immed
occupancy. 4BR $1395, 2 BR $850, 1 BR $675;
renovated kitch, new applncs, wood & carpeted flrs,
ac, on-site laundry rm, on-site mgmt.

www.novodev.com.
202-562-1600

SE/Congress Heights—1BR Close to BAFB. Vouch-
ers OK 202.546.0778
SE DC

Efficiencies from $600
FREE Parking

1B fr $725. 2B fr $835. 3B fr $1140
Max. Income Requirements Apply

1 Person $37,500 2 People $42,840
3 People $48,240 4 People $53,580
5 People $57,840 6 People $62,160
Belmont Crossing (888) 899-9042
SE EHO

FRIENDSHIP COURT APARTMENTS
CALL FOR FALL SPECIALS!

Large Renovated 1&2 BRs
Wall-to-Wall Carpet/Central Heat

Gated/Intercom Entry
Walk to schools, shopping, and bus

202-563-6968
CIH Properties, Inc EHO

SE—Newly Remodeled 4BR/2BA. w-w carpet, Sec-
tion 8 welcome, 210 Orange St. $1800/mo.
Call Mr.Maison, 240-432-5091
SIL SPG/FOREST GLEN — 2BR, 1BA condo. Walk to
Metro. All new kitchen. $1250/mo incl utls/lndry/
prkg. No pets, N/S. 301-589-2255
SIL SPRG — Beautiful spacious 2BR/2BA condo in
Vineyards Comm, Apt has a great Rm w/ Frplc, Kit &
Dining area, W/D in unit, Balc. Reserved Prkng &
Access to Comm pool. For more Details & to set up a
time to see call Tom 301-706-5680
SILVER SPRING $1750
4 Corners area. Delightful 3 BR,
2 BA Rambler w/fam rm & sun rm. Avail immed.
PMSI, 301-587-0800
SILVER SPRING—3BR TH, 2.5BA bsmt in Longmead

$1650. Call Rudy 301-388-0780/301-793-0620
SILVER SPRING - Walk to Metro! 2 lvl 2BR/1BA
condo TH updated kitc w/ dishwasher, HW flrs, &
new carpet. $1350. Hope Peek. 301-728-7234.

Owner/ Agent.www.hopeandericpeek.com
RE/MAX Realty Svcs 301-652-0400
Springfield/Alexandria (METRO)—Desired loca-
tion($1950)-4 bedrooms & 3.5 bathrooms Town-
house for rent. 5 mins walk to Franconia metro. 1
mile from 95/395/495 & next Fairfax Pkwy. 3 mins
from Springfield Mall & Movie Theater, 2 mins walk
to 2 shopping Center (SHOPPERS, Blockbuster, Dry-
clean, Wal-Mart, Pharmacy, Restaurants and more.
Two reserved PARKING. Close to DC.

Call (703)623-3561
STERLING—3 BR, 2 BA, SFH. FR, Shed, All Upgraded.
Must See. No Smkng. $1600 mo. 703-759-3946
Sterling $1795

Townhouse in Cascade Area
3BR, 2FB, 2HB, garage, deck, Curtains, blinds, ceiling
fans, 12 miles to Tyson corner, call 703 338-5454
SW $1200
BRAND NEW. New applncs., spac. 2BR, gated com-
mun. 301-213-2555

SW/240 M ST, #504
Effcy for rent.

Proplocate Realty, 202-361-3050
TAKOMA PK — 1BR $825.; Studio $600. Heat
included. Call 301-474-1979.
TEMPLE HILLS EHO

Spacious 1,2,3BR Apts
• Washer/Dryer & Fireplaces - Optional.
• Gas Utilities Included
• Metro bus stop in community
• Ask About Specials

HEATHER HILL APARTMENTS
301-894-8524

TEMPLE HILLS—Lg. 2-BR 1-BA condo, available
now. $1200+elec. Section 8 OK. 703-508-2139

THE LADIES LOVE ME.
Guys Wanna Be Me.

Evolve Manages My Property!
Over 95% of our properties
are leased within 30 days!

bf06 From Leasing Agent to
Total Property Management
We also manage condo associations

Please call (202) 359-RENT
or visit www.evolveLLC.com

TYSONS — Small, quiet 1BR showplace, ground
floor, Deck, woods, $1250 incl utls/Cable/Internet.
703-280-5427
UPPER MARLBORO $1550
Super 2BR 2BA TH in The Villages of Marlboro. avl
immed. PMSI 301-587-0800
UPPER MARLBORO/AAFB AREA — 1 BR apt. in
quiet hse, pvt entr & prkg. $895. Call 301-905-6501.
UPPER MARLBORO—Cozy 3-BR/1-BA rambler. Avl
immed. $1250/1 mo. sec. dep. Call 240-476-8919
WOODBRIDGE/LAKERIDGE—3BR. den. 3½BA. 3 lvl
TH. Hdwd lfrs, New cpt, New patio. Nr VRE.

Avail Now. $1775. 703-899-6752
WOODBRIDGE—TH, 3BR, 2FBA, 2HBA, fpl, d/w,
w/d, gar, RR. Call 703-200-1618;703-200-1863
$1500

ALEX near Kingstowne & 495—$530
2 Prof NS F to Shr 3BR, 2.5BA, 3-lev furn TH, Frpl,
piano, DSL, W/D, no pets, $530, call Ginny
703-971-6047
ARL—Prof F to shr 2BR/1BA furn apt. Avail today.
Unfurn rm., mo-to-mo., $600. Metro/Pent access.
703-861-2796
ASHBURN—Seeking prof n/s to shr TH. Priv BA,
maid srvc, Dir. TV. $575 incls. utls. 703-723-4124
BETH— Rm in prof 4 BR n-smkg 1½ BA no frills shr’d
hse. Scrn prch, frpl, hdwd flrs, cat. Nr NIH Metro.
$475+ ¼ utils. Call 301-214-7873
BLADENSBURG—Rm Avail in SFH to shr. $420/mo,
$300 deposit Utils Incl. No Pets or Smkng. Call

240-601-2419
BOWIE—non smk, prof. F, private BR and BA, rent

$600.mo+1/3 utl. 301-390-1172
CHEVY CHASE—Prof. F’s to shr house. Rms w/BA,
kitchen. $650/mo + 1/3 utils. 202-244-1097
Falls Ch - Merrifield—$650/$675F shr TH nr I495/
66/50/29 & Gallows. Prf UScitzn 703 573-3885
mscullyvis@yahoo.com
FORT WASH—Furn rm for rent. $150/wk. Beautiful
home to shr. All utils + cable included. 301-292-
3679 or 301-219-3234 lve message, we will return
calls promptly.
FT. WASH— Furn Rms in Hse, Shr LR/DR/Kit, W/D,
$100-$200/wk, Utls incl+ cable. 703-856-6075
LARGO— Furn rm for rent. Shr bath. $650 incl all
utils & cable TV. N-smkg, No pets. 240-304-6997

N.E.—Share house. 2 rms avail. 6 blks to Stadium
Metro. $700/mo semi furn Master BR or $550
unfurn. both utils incl. No smkg No Pets.

kamibutt2@juno.com
or call Jan, 202-251-0105

NW/10th & U ST—Share duplex apt, all utils., cable,
w/d, 2 Metros. 202-635-1952
NW/SHAW—Clean hse to share. Nr Howard U &

busline. $500/mo + $500 secur. No Pets.
Call 202-413-8097

NW/Takoma Metro—F share w/ same. Lge furn
rm., W/D, cable, $550. 202-248-3110
ROCKV/SIL SPG— Holiday Special. NS/NP, shr hse,
conv. loc., furn. BR, dep. req. $475-$625.
301-460-5177
SE—Prof shr newly renov. condo. Metro. Shopping.
Fully furn’d. Jacuzzi tub, w/d, all utils. Cable TV,
phone, secured bldg. Exc neighbd. $175-$300/wk.
Call 202-678-1101
SIL SPG—M n-smkr shr hse. Furn., clean rm. Int &
cabl; w/d. Prkng. $475/mo. Sam 240-286-5451
SIL SPG—Share condo. 1BR, $675, incl utils., phone
& cable. Near Metro, bus. Contact 571-643-9226
SILVER SPRING-Belpre—Lux. TH w/2 car gar, grmet
kit, sep. liv, din, fam & brfst rm. Sep. shwr., kitchen
and garage parking for bsmt. Smaller bedroom with
shared bath also available. 1/2 mi to Metro & close
to Shops. Rooms start at $500.00. Call 301-556-0978
for more info

ALEX/$213K—Penthse. condo. New listing.
Move-in cond. Luxury bldg., low condo fee. Call for
appt, Karrina, 703-370-8670. Taylor Brown Realty.
ALEX/$292K-2BR, 2BA condo w/ balc, gar., W/D,
wlk-in closet & sep DR. Mod., full svc bldg. Wlk to
Metro/Metro bus. Call Karrina, 703-370-8670. Taylor
Brown Realty.
ALEX—Beaut. 2 lvl. 2BR w/garage. $269,000.
7923 Sausalito Pl. #D.
D. Heft 703-528-0220 Re/Max
ALEXANDRIA OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4 $635,000

PENTHOUSE in Cameron Station
OPEN SOCIAL FLOOR PLAN. Ultra LUXURIOUS and
SPACIOUS Two Story Penthouse. SPECTACULAR
Home New on the Market! A Real Beauty! Granite &
Stainless Kitchen Overlooks Huge Family Room!
Stunning Hardwoods, Plantation Shutters, Custom
Paint, Loft w/full bath is perfect for your private
office/den! Community Metro Shuttle, Gym, Park,
Shops and More!!! 2 Bed + Den/Loft + 3.5 Baths 2
Car Garage OPEN HOUSE: SAT (10/12) & SUN (10/13)
1-4. www.foamcube.com/penthouse/index.htm

**Call today for a showing**
703-566-2331

penthouse@foamcube.com
Alexandria $499,000

OPEN HOUSE
Luxury 2MBR/2BA condo. NO STEPS! Ground level
along parkland, LR, DR, FR, custom decor, hardwood
flrs, carpeted BR’s, tiled kitchen & BA’s, crown
molding, gas fireplace, walk-in closets, patio, ga-
rage, trails, pool and more. Move in condition.
703-658-9169. 6346D Hawk View Ct.
Annandale $1300

Newly Renov Condo w/Balcony
2BR, 1BA. New carpet, paint, kit. w/Prkg. Near 395 &
495. Available Today. 571-275-3939
ARL—1BR, fplc, w/d, remodeled, $325K. Save $5K

by 12/1 703-475-8152 Re/Max
Pics at: StickWithNick.com

ARL, N. OPEN Sun. 12-5
1741 N. Troy St., #430 Beautiful 1BR. 1 block metro.
Sunny, EI kitchen, quiet nghbhd. $319,500. FSBO.
540-987-8296
ARLINGTON $286,000

COMMONS OF ARLINGTON
1 BR, 1 BA, over 750 s.f. hrdwd flrs in BR, LR, DR. New
BA fixtures, new windows thruout. Plenty of closet
space/extra storage. Freshly painted. Mins to Metro
& Pentagon.

Re/Max Select Properties
Kevin Carter 703-930-8686
Pics at: IKnowKevin.com
ARLINGTON $350,000
Short walk to Rosslyn Metro, 2 compl remod 1 BR
Condos at Westmoreland Terrace. 1336 & 1315 N.
Ode St. Jeff or Phil, Jobin Realty, 703-969-0454.
Arlington/Ballston $375,000
½ blk Metro. 1 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 lvls w/ balcony, W/D,
parking space.

American Realty, Tom, 703-527-8896
BETH N/$399.9K-Stunning in the Gables. Compl.
renov., 2BR, 2BA, 2 lvls. Nr Metro, rests.,shpng.
Hdwd flrs. main lvl., balc., fpl., granite, SS. Eden
Props Eden Ellis/202-364-3640.edenellis.com
BETH, N/Grosvenor $398,000
Bright upper flr, well-maint. 2BR,
2 ba. condo. across from Grosvenor Metro. A must
see! Call Peter301 493-4149, Fairfax Realty
301 881-9800. www.pkutemeyer.com
COLLEGE PARK Starting at $200’s
THE OASIS CONDOMINIUMS AT COLLEGE PARK

4705 TECUMSEH STREET
$1000 is all it takes to reserve a Unit. 1 & 2BR
available. Large open contemporary floor plan.
Secured entrance. Step down Living Room with
exposed brick wall. Telephone & cable ready.
Washer & Dryer in each unit. Assigned parking. Less
than 1 mi fr Univ. of MD. Call Melanie 301-464-0044
or 301-343-8538. RE/MAX ONE
DAMASCUS TOP FLOOR $264,909
Hot new listing! Almost new top floor condo w/
cathedral ceils. Open kit, sunrm, 2 BR w/2 pvt baths,
full-size w/d, deck, spectacular view of trees! Low
fees! Built 1999. Brian Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
Pics: www.listorbuyhomes.com.

Brian@listorbuyhomes.com
DUPONT/KALORAMA—2BR/1BA. $375K for quick
sale. True wlkg dist to Adams Morgan & Dup Metro,
Safeway, USPS, WSC. New hdwd flr & bthrm sink
area. New bldg ext & roofdeck. 202-412-0663
FALLS CHURCH $316,900

SPACIOUS & RENOVATED
1296sf, 2BR, 2 ba. condo nr Seven Corners. Great
loc! Kit Britton, Re/max Allegiance 703 585-7227
FALLS CH/SKYLINE PLAZA 269,900

3701 S. GEORGE MASON DR,#1116 N
Spac 1 BR unit, 24 hr desk srvc, Fresh pnt, New Cpt,
& Remdld Kit. Roy, 571-212-8606, Keller Williams.

FALLS CH/7 CORNERS— Jr. 1BR/1BA, $195K. Jbn
Rlty 703-628-3217

GERMANTOWN MD — 2BR/1BA, Frplc, Separate
Dining, Seller giving $3000 closing help. $249,000.
301-237-9043
LORTON—2BR, condo, $298K. $3K seller subside.
Top lvl end unit HomeMatters.tv, Denene RE/MAX

Gateway, 703-652-5726
Lorton $339,900

Spotless & Spacious!
Top-flr w/vaulted ceilings! 2BR/2BA*Gas cook, heat
& FP*Sunrm*Balcony! Much more!
Candy Clanton Re/Max Allegiance
(703) 550-2326 (703) 625-0695
MANASSAS — 2BR, 1BA Condo for sale, W/D,
balcony. Call Marcia, 571-242-3041 RKJ REALTY
ROCKV—$239,500. 1 BR patio unit w/lots of wndw
just off Pike. Nr Twinbrook Metro. Cable incl. in low
fee. Own/Broker. 301-656-7069
SIL SPG $230,000

SPACIOUS CONDO
1BR w/ loft, frplc, Cath ceilings, W/D, D/W. Prin. only.
Close to 29 in Briggs Chaney. 13406 Shady Knoll Dr.,
Unit 306. Call 202-285-8055

ALEX $629,000
3BR, 2BA, updated kit., drive-way, study, cac, hdwd
floors, new windows, great backyard; walk to King
St. metro. 144 Hilton St. 703-837-1430
ALEXANDRIA $429,900 CLOSE TO METRO
Updated 3BR, 1BA on greatB acre lot. New carpet &
paint. Lge fam rm w/cathedral ceilings. 5523 Halwis
St, Larisa Sawhney, RE/MAX 100. 703-642-7552
ALEXANDRIA $435,000

SUPER DEAL!
4BR, 3½BA, Remodeled. Call Tony at 703-821-8251.
United Realty
ANNANDALE $565,000
3BR, 2 BA updated rambler, new kit, baths, lux.
whirlpool spa, garage. Korte Realty 703 532-7704.
ASHBURN $579,900

GOLF COMMUNITY - BCC
• 28 FEET WIDE TH W/ ALMOST 3000 FIN SQFT
• 43263 SOMERSET HILLS

OPEN SAT/SUN 1-4
IKON REALTY
703-282-8444

Beth/$1,599,000-Spac./exquisite lot. 6BR 4½BA
Tudor Col 4 lvls, hdwd flrs, libr. in-grnd pool nat.
patio, frnt prch, gorg. lndscpng & 2 car gar.Eden
Props,Eden Ellis/202-364-3640-edenellis.com
BOWIE—Spac 3BR, 2½BA, 1 car gar TH/condo. 4611
Running Deer Way. $315,000. Call Bernard @ Trust
Realty, LLC. 301-352-3733 EHO.
Bowie $385,000

Open House Sat & Sun.
FSBO Open from 11am-4pm. 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath
Colonial in established neighborhood. Converted
garage, front porch, gas heat, and central air. 2620
Kennison Lane, Bowie, MD. 301 262 7208
BRENTWOOD REDUCED $239,900

MOVE IN BEFORE CHRISTMAS!
FLEXIBLE FINANCING, OWNER TERMS

2BR, den, 1FBA, newly renov. Call us now!
1-800-637-6192. 24-hr info
Bryce Mountan $145,000

Just in Time for SKI SEASON
Nice. 3BR, 2.5 BA Home w/ LR, Kit, DR, Fireplace, and
New Deck. Basement w/ Kitchenette, LR/DR combo,
1BR, and 2 Addt’l BA. Fully furnished.Owner is
relocating. (540) 333-1841
BURTONSVILLE—$364,900, Impeccable 3 BR, 3 BA,
TH nr Parkland & Exprs Bus Srvc. Welcoming, with
Formal DR, Fin Bsmnt, & Eat in Kit. New Carpeting,

Just Painted Int. Paul, 301-572-2226 ReMax
CAP HGTS REDUCED $216,900

MOVE IN BY CHRISTMAS!
OWNER FINANCING
HELP W/CLOSING!

3BR, 1FBA, den, nice spac house, for more info call
24 hr line 1-800-637-6192
CAP HILL $515,000
Lg 2BR, 2BA, din rm, hdwd floors, fncd yard, 1 car
gar., close to 2 metro stas. 1806 Potomac Ave, SE.
Murrell Rltrs, Inc., 202-726-1100.
Cap Hill—2 one BR units over retail space, vacant,
sep. meters, corner lot. $750K. TARTAN
703-836-6555 x1
Cap Hill SE/$550K/333 17th St. SE-Fully renov
3br, 2½ba w/mba ste w/jacuz. & sep. shwr. Hdwd
flrs., SS applncs., fpl, stereo intercom sys,w/d. Mrbl
BA. OSP. FSBO. Jennifer, 301-807-8627
CENTREVILLE/DUMFRIES/MANASSAS - BRAND
NEW TH’s AVAIL IN FAIRFAX & PRINCE WILLIAM
CO. 3BR 2½BA 2 car gar brick front end unit. sunrm.
AND Dumfries— 3BR 2½ BA. 2 car garage, end unit,
lg yard. Avail Now. Bankruptcy/credit issues OK.
Owner financing possible, Let’s make a deal!

Call 703-899-6752
CHANTILLY $860,000
SUPER DEAL! 24979 BELCOURT CASTLE DR.
(20152) — Brand new 6BR, 5½BA on .50 Ac. 3-car
gar. Call Tony at 703-821-8251. United Realty.
DAHLGREN $480,000
New 4BR, 2.5BA, MSTR BR w/sitting rm & jacuzzi
tub, morning rm, fplc, hrdwd flrs, 2 car gar, unfin
bsmt, upgrades, open flr plan, ¼ mile from Dahlgren
Naval Base & 30 mins from Fredericksburg, VA. $10K
in closing help. Avail now. Call 202-236-3291
DALE CITY/Ashdale 449,999
3 lvl SFH. 5 BR, 2½ BA. Immac cond. Many upgrades
within last 5 yrs. 2 large additions. Call for more info
703-670-8305 RE/MAX Allegiance.
DUMFRIES/$280,000/4 BEDROOMS-2½BA end
unit TH. Excel cond.
New windows + New HVAC = Low Bills! Good
commuter loc. 703-370-8670. Taylor Brown Realty.
Eckington—Unique 3 lvl victorian brown stone just
3 blks from NY Ave Metro. Home offers 3bdrm, 1.5
bath on 1st and 2nd w/ 1 bdrm eng. bsmnt-prev.
rented for $850/month. Large yard offers 2 car
parking w/ample space for entertaining. At $469k,
this one is a must see!

Fairfax Realty, Inc
Wayne Lee (202) 361-8384

FALLS CHURCH $429,000
2 Story TH on lake, end unit. 2 BR, 2½ BA. Open Sun
12-4. 3347 Lakeside View Dr. 202-725-7872
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Tiredof suffering from

HEMORRHOIDS?
Introducing the Painless
Non-Surgical solution.
If you’re one of the millions
of Americans suffering from
the pain and irritation of
hemorrhoids, we have the
answer. Our physicians now
offer a medical alternative to
surgery and rubber banding.
It is preferred over other
methods because it’s fast,
effective and generally pain
free. Plus, you will be back
to work the same day.
Call today and find out if you
are a candidate.

For more information or to
schedule an appointment call:

1-800-230-0786 now, or visit:

www.seekrelief.com

Covered by most insurance
and Medicare.

Locations in Maryland and Virginia.

 Vicky Chrisner
 Leeesburg, Virginia
 All offices independently owned and operated

 New Homes...Falls Church
 www.TheMcLean.com

 •  Located in community of 
 Churchill

 •  1 mile from East or West Falls 
 Church Metro Stations

 •  Walk to metro bus stops
 •  McLean Schools
 •  Four Bedrooms; three and a 

 half baths
 •  Over 3700 sq. ft. finished living 

 area,  PLUS  1600 sq. ft. 
 basement

 •  Choose your own floors, 
 cabinets, fixtures and finishes!

 24 Hour Info Recording 1-800-467-5797 x516
 703-669-3142
 www.CRIS.ws

 February
 Delivery!

Adapt you.

“Personal Tech” can give you cool and useful tools.  Mondays.

X017e 2x1 75

Classifieds

GEORGETOWN—2 ofcs $749/mo or $799/mo.
17x11 ea 914-235-5820
Haymarket $619,000

MAIN LEVEL MASTER SUITE
$5000 TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS! What a View! 3BR
2.5 baths backs to 3rd fairway w/pond in Piedmont .
Gourmet kit w/corian, tons of molding & w/o
daylight bsmt.

Vicki Martin 703-915-4380, Weichert Realtors
HYATTSVILLE—Lg renov. 4BR, 2BA rambler, 2 frpls,
gar call Kevin 240-432-7848. RE/MAX Excel Realty
HYATTSVILLE $399,999

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4
Beautiful Rambler: 4BR, 2BA, New Kitchen, New
carpet, Finished basement, Deck. 2618 Hughes Rd.
Call 240-535-3718.
HYATTSVL $293,000
CHARMING 3 LVL TH, 4BR, 2FBA, two ½ ba, new kit &
bath flr. Fin. bsmt. & deck. Call 301-928-9907
IF YOU CAN RENT, YOU CAN OWN — your own
home even with poor credit. Call Anthony,
202-563-0744. 24 hour recorded message.
LANDOVER,MD—1,000 s.f. ofc. nr. R50 & 495. 3
Ofcs. w/waiting area. Wlk to Metro. Avl. 12/1.Call
301-731-1707
LANHAM $339,000
4BR, 2BA, rec rm, $5K closing help. Open Sun 1-4.
9020 Volta St. Franklin 301-218-4016. RE/MAX ONE
LARGO—3BR, 2BA, 0% down, find out what your
house is worth free over the net. www.raycontee.-

com.
LAUREL-9383 Kings Grant Rd. S.W. — SFH, 3BR,
2FBA,/deck, fin bsmt, wet bar, MSBR in bsmt plenty
of yard space. Call Crystal Davis, 301-641-8631.
Susie Moore Associates 301-449-7979
LEESBURG—PUT A SMILE ON YOUR FACE! Beauti-
ful, 5 BR 3.5 BA SFH $649,000. Easy commute to
Tyson’s; also to Rockville via White’s Ferry. Near
national park. Great schools within walking dis-
tance. Large corner lot on quiet street. Huge custom
deck, finished basement, hardwood floors, chef’s
kitchen, and cathedral ceilings.
101 Courier Court Leesburg, VA
Jo Anna Yates 703-517-5218
LORTON $344,900
2BR, 2BA, 3 lvl end unit TH backing to trees. Newer
appls., hdwd flrs, main lvl deck, fin’d rec rm w/fpl in
w-o bsmt. Call Kathy,
Re/Max Allegiance, 703-298-0654
MANASSAS $339,900. 9210 PRESCOTT
AVENUE 2BR 2BA SFH. hdwd flrs. formal LR & DR.
den. eat in kitchen. Walk to VRE & Old Town. Call
703-338-2980, Cheryl Kenny, Crossroads Realtors.
NE/DEANWOOD $265,000
2BR scrn porch, fin rec rm, Franklin 301-218-4016.
RE/MAX ONE
NE/RHODE ISL AVE—New ofc. Up to 16 ofcs., 1 blk
to RI Ave Metro, 202-321-0079
ORANGE LAKE GOLF CLUB—Kissimmee, FL, 5 mi.
to Disney. 2-BR, slps 8. Nov. 20-27. $910.
910-270-0078
PAMPLIN, VA—Lovely 31 ac., remodeler’s dream
home, timber, outbldgs, nice loc., $155,000. Betty
Bowman Real Estate 434-736-8882
PETWORTH Open Sun 12-4 $664,000
Live in 1, rent other! 731 Kennedy St. Completely
renov. 5 BR, 3½ BA. Incl 1 BR guest hse.
202-903-6271
ROCKVILLE/$385K—Remod. home, 3BR, 1½ ba,
new kit. FSBO. Walk to Metro/New Town Center. 718
Crabb Av. 301 309-1972
Rockville $430,000

Single House
4BR/2BA finished basement near shoppings centers
call 202-5383014 sell by the owner
ROUND HILL $688,000
Historic Victorian plantation home, built 1880. 12
rms, 6 fpls, 4 porches, 3 staircases, fpl in kitchen,
renov. Open Sun. 1-4. Dir; Rte 7 W, Exit Round Hill,
1/4 mi. on R, 28 Loudoun St. 703-780-8662.
SILVER SPRING—3BR,1.5BA, SFH, hardwood flrs,
fenced yard,new windows/siding, updated kit.
$380,000. Pics at www.HomesNearMetro.com.
Jeff Escher Long and Foster (301)548-9700.
SILVER SPRING—Silver Spring-Dan Krell, salesper-
son-Fairfax Realty, Inc. Direct)301-529-8475;
Offce)301-881-9800 Equal Housing Opportunity

SilverSpringHomeSearch.com
Where Home Searching Begins
SMART R.E. AGENTS WANTED

$1M in residual income earned this year. Ask me
how to go attend R.E. licencing for FREE. Exit
Powerhouse Realty. Rob 301-672-7601.
SPGFLD $459,900

A MUST SEE!!
3 large BRs, 2.55 BA, all brick TH. Stunning updated
KITw/French door entry, granite cntertps, ss appl.&
42‘ cabs. Beautifu hrdwd flrs, crown molding & chr
rails. Inviting Rec Rm with cozy fplc & wet bar. This is
the one! Call Kathy, Re/Max Allegiance,
703-298-0654

STOCKS STILL LOW
Invest in the booming Atlanta mkt. Buy investment
properties and sell with 45 days for a quick profit.
$5k min inv. 25% return w/n 45 days. Serious
inquiries only. 866-871-3226
STOP FORECLOSURE! Stay in your home. Equity
needed. Call now 301-672-7601
SUITLAND—Lovely 2 lvl. home, LR w/fpl, formal DR,
remod. kit, 4BR, 2½ ba, sunrm, frt/rear porches,
part. fin bsmt, 1-c gar. Call Joyce Elam at 301
918-3441, Re/max Allegiance.
SW $559,000

321 EYE ST., SW
Fantastic renovation of this 3BR, 2BA townhouse
w/lovely TS open kitchen, Whirpool tub, beautiful
hdwd flrs, rear patio, off-st. parking, close to metro
& shops. Gary A. Carter, 202-362-2642.

RE/MAX Allegiance
TEMPLE HILLS $205,000
All brick 3lvl Condo TH in Beechwood Square. 3 BR, 2
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